
ARTU-F01

Optical outlet with SC/APC adapter

ARTU-F01



TRIAX DIGITAL SOLUTIONS SL
Donostia Ibilbidea, 28 . 20115 Astigarraga - Spain
Tel.: +34 943 44 88 95
tds@triax.com - www.triax.com	                 v1.0ARTU-F01

MODEL ARTU-F01

REF. 2582
Connector type SC/APC-SC/APC   SM

Format
Simplex

             With fixing screws (not included)

Material

Cover Polycarbonate

Flange Stainless steel - SUS304

Casing Polycarbonate

Core Polyethylene terephthalate - PET+GF

Sleeve Ceramic - Zirconia Zr02

Tensile strength N 2.0 ... 5.9

Accepted fibre type
SM 9/125

MM OM3 - 50/125

Insertion losses dB ≤  0.25

Wavelength nm 1310 ~ 1550 ~ 850

Durability
Cycles > 500 times

Losses dB < 0.2

Dimensions mm 85 x 85 x 25

Specifications
• ARTU-F01 wall mount optical outlet with one 

SC/APC simplex zirconia green port/adapter.

• The fibre optic adapter incorporates a cover with 
a hinged dust cover. The fixing screws are not 
necessary as it has metal flange for fastening to 
the base.

• Designed to facilitate the positioning of the 
connector and fibre optic cable inside the 
universal flush-mount box (box not included).

• The ARTU-F01 base includes wall fixing screws.

• ABS coverplate is press-fitted on.

• Its elegant snow white appearance makes it 
perfect for indoor use.

universal box
(not included)


